ol 12
Par 313
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Jani Kotanen

Marko Konssi

Sami Taskinen

Jari Pajari
Aki Holopainen

Jami Riekkola

Miika Jormanainen
Jarno Kolu

Jarkko Heino
Jaakko Lahdesmaki

Jarno Siekkinen

Paula Hiironen
Arto Niiranen

Teemu Roihas

Tero Koivu

Hanna Konssi

Ville Manninen
Jari Pellinen

Heidi Konssi

Vili Roihas

Tommi Siekkinen

11/01/21 18:30
11/05/21 18:00
11/11/21 18:30
11/01/21 18:30
11/05/21 18:00
11/11/21 18:30
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11/05/21 18:00
11/01/21 18:30
11/01/21 18:30
11/05/21 18:00
11/11/21 18:30
11/05/21 18:00
11/01/21 18:30
11/05/21 18:00
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+2

+4
+3

+10

3
47
43

3
52
46

4
52

-8

+1

+1
+2
+4
+2

+4
+5
+3
+7

+10

+11
+5

+12
+18
+20
+30

46

136
50

148
50
102
50
52
53
107
54
54
54
55
54
109
56
58
56

166
59
57

115
64
65
59

174
72
74
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54
55

56
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]213]4[5]6]7 8]0 10111]12]13 14151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3/3 3|3 /3/|3 /3|3 3/|3 /3 3|3|3|3 33| 54

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

31/3.3/27|28|31|3.7/26|35/28 /2729 3.7|31/34|27/26|293.9 55.5

10/13| 5|7 |11|17|1 15| 6 | 3 | 8 16 /12 14| 4 | 2 | 9 18 1.5
9 4 /14 13 8 1 15,4 11 12| 7 |1 |7 2 13|17 |12 150
16 119 |16 |15 16|14 16|17 |18 1922 14|20 /19|19 14 |16 12 302
8 8 4 6,9 14,3 5|5 3|5 13 5 /12 1|3 3 14 121
3 1 4 7 6 2 1 1 3 8 36
1 1 1 3
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25%

49%

20%
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